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Facade luminaire Quazar 9 2x black 230V GU10 IP44
Product code 19332

Warranty

Supply voltage
Maximum output
Socket
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

5 years
230V
22W
GU10
P44
90.0mm
70.0mm
150.0mm
16pcs
black
aluminium
indoor / outdoor use

Operation temperature -20 ~ 45°C
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